Multimode Digital
M-Type Module
This laser package is designed for turn-key
operation and is ideal for:
• High Resolution Raman Spectroscopy
Portable Raman
Process Raman
• Direct-Diode Frequency Doubling

Modulation Rate
CW to 10KHz at
50% duty cycle or
CW to 1kHz at 10%
- 100% duty cycle.
Warm-Up Time
10 seconds from
cold start
1.5 seconds from
warm start
Part Schema
λ (nm)  Output
Power (mW)
Base Part
Number
638 350 RI0638MM0350MF-USB
660 250 RI0660MM0250MF-USB
680 300 RI0680MM0300MF-USB
785
350 RI0785MM0350MF-USB
500 RI0785MM0500MF-USB
800 RI0785MM0800MF-USB
1500 RI0785MM1500MF-USB-DL
808
350 RI0808MM0350MF-USB
500 RI0808MM0500MF-USB
800 RI0808MM0800MF-USB
1500 RI0808MM1500MF-USB-DL
830
350 RI0830MM0350MF-USB
500 RI0830MM0500MF-USB
800 RI0830MM0800MF-USB
1500 RI0830MM1500MF-USB-DL
860
350 RI0860MM0350MF-USB
500 RI0860MM0500MF-USB
1000 RI0860MM1000MF-USB-DL
976
800 RI0976MM0800MF-USB
1500 RI0976MM1500MF-USB-DL
1064
350 RI1064MM0350MF-USB
500 RI1064MM0500MF-USB
800 RI1064MM0800MF-USB
1500 RI1064MM1500MF-USB-DL
Output Coupler
F - FC/PC Options
S - SMA905 NT - No TEC Inside Package
UNS - Unstabilized